SLASHER
HEAVY DUTY
131RS5

Part No.

131RS5 SERIES HEAVY DUTY

w
-
W
=
B
o
&
Wy
=11
=
B,
R
w
2
[~




The Spraying Specialists

131RS5 SERIES HEAVY DUTY

B S O S S A

Z7131-712 DUAL CHAIN LINK AFRAME-131 SLSHRS 1,00 9327602188044

2 JA-1609007 SHACKLE D COMMERCIAL 16MM 5/8 IN 0,00 0000000218566

3 072-09 CHAIN 13MM ZINC 0,00 2- PIECES 0000000105736

4 B5/16L1/2 SET SCREW 5/16BSW X 1/2 4.6 ZP 0,00 0000000174107

5 W3/8FT WASHER FLAT 3/8 X 1 1/4 X 16G ZP 0,00 0000000283144

6 103-AS8409 SAFETY COVER SLASHER 250MM ROUND 0,00 9337027034505

7 103-B6667 GEAR BOX SLASHER 75HP 0,00 0000000107327

8 NM20NY NUT NYLOC M20 ZP 0,00 9327602030428

9  ASDECKSHD ASSY DECK 5 FT H/DUTY 1,00 0000000159876

9A  ASDECKS5HDG ASSY DECK 5FT GALV HEAVY DUTY 1,00 0000000159883
10 ASSKID5HD ASSY SKID 5FT H/DUTY 1,00 0000000170000
10A ASSKID5HD-1 ASSY SKID 5 FT HEAVY DUTY LENGTHENED 1,00 9337027026142
11 BM16L40 BOLT M16 X 40 4.6ZP 0,00 0000000174787
12 WM16SP WASHER SPRING 16MM ZP 0,00 0000000283359
13 NM16 NUT HEX STD M16 ZP 0,00 9327602055193
14  103-B3605 CLUTCH 60/75HP 1,00 0000000107174
15 103-AB6105 SHAFT PTO 60HP PTO SHAFT 1,00 0000000107051
16  BM20L60 BOLT M20X60 4.6 ZP & NUT 0,00 0000000174985

ROTOR ASSY WITH
17B  ASROTORS5HD-75B ROTOR ASSY 5HD BARECO 75HP 1,00 HUB TO SUIT 0000000169653

BARECO GEARBOX
17  ASROTORS5HD-75C ROTOR ASSY 5FT HD COMER 75HP 1,00 75 HP COMER 0000000169660


javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ZZ131-712&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=JA-1609007&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=072-09&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=B5%5e1%5e16L1%5e1%5e2&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=W3%5e1%5e8FT&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-AS8409&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-B6667&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=NM20NY&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASDECK5HD&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASDECK5HDG&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=9A&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASSKID5HD&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASSKID5HD-1&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=10A&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=BM16L40&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=WM16SP&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=NM16&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-B3605&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-AB6105&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=BM20L60&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR5HD-75B&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=17B&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR5HD-75C&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);

The Spraying Specialists

131RS5 SERIES HEAVY DUTY

B S O S S A

ASROTORS5HDS-75/100B ROTOR 5FT HD S/STEEL BARECO 1,00 S/S BARECO 9327602319516
17C  ASROTOR5HDS-75/100C ROTOR SS 5FT HD & FIELDBOSS 1,00 S/S COMER 0000000325615
18 WBK2 BLADE KIT HD 0,00 9327602047242
20 W7/8SP ***WASHER SPRING 7/8 0,00 9327602143241
21 103-BS07161 SLASHER BLADE WARATAH/ASP HEAVY 2,00 9327602139329
22 103-001 BUSH SLASHER BLADE 0,00 9327602041127
23 B7/8L3 BOLT 7/8IN X 3IN UNF 8.8 NO NUT 0,00 9327602036178
24 103-B6 LYNCH PIN 7/16 IN 0,00 9327602142879
25 103-B216 PIN LINK CAT 2 0,00 9327602140813
26 BM12L40 BOLT ONLY 12X40 4.6 ZP 0,00 0000000174527
27 Z7Z131-515 HD SLASHER KICK GUARD 0,00 9337027023950
28 ZZ131-509 5FT HD STRAIGHT RUBBER CLAMP BAR 0,00 9337027023936
29 ZZ7131-511 5FT HD STRAIGHT RUBBER 0,00 9337027023943
30 WMI12FT WASHER FLAT 12X24X1.6MM ZP 0,00 9327602033535
31 NM12NY NUT NYLOC M12X1.75 DIN985 0,00 9327602032163
32 13150 RUBBER GUARD ASSEMBLY 5FT HD 0,00 131RS6 9337027022120
33 ZZ145-605 HOOK LARGE SLASHER PTO 0,00 9337027018918
34 033-33 SPRING 15.87 X 35 X 1.37 ZP 0,00 0000000337472
35 103-BS8 R-CLIP 2mm 0,00 0000000318426

36 01-473 TUBE OP MANUAL 2in X 12.5in 0,00 9327602305700


javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR5HDS-75%5e1%5e100B&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=17A&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ASROTOR5HDS-75%5e1%5e100C&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=17C&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=WBK2&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=W7%5e1%5e8SP&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-BS07161&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-001&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=B7%5e1%5e8L3&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-B6&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-B216&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=BM12L40&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ZZ131-515&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ZZ131-509&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ZZ131-511&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=WM12FT&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=NM12NY&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=13150&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=ZZ145-605&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=033-33&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=103-BS8&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Silvan001&CELN=2&CDDST=01-473&PRC=|R|CE_1|CE_112|CE_120|CE_128&Map=CE_128&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);

The Spraying Specialists

131RS5 SERIES HEAVY DUTY




